Plts Naam

Combiné

1 Kremer

2 Vandenwijngaerden
3 Frison

4 Reinartz

5 Mller

6 Dufke

7 Van Liefferinge

8 Becker

9 Jacobs

results

Z\WAAR KALIBER 2018

Voornaam ClubNr

Axel
Pieter
Jozef
Walter
Patrick
Marcus
Georges
Hubert
Kristof

03-463
03-463

02-445

03-349

Vereniging R1

PRC EUPEN 95
SKPS ST-TRUIDEN 92
SKPS ST-TRUIDEN 86

PRC EUPEN 80
PRC EUPEN 85
PRC EUPEN 80
SPIRIT MECHELEN 81
WSSC KEULEN 47

TRIGGER OPOETEREN 30

Pagina 1

.32/.38

R2 R3
93 93
92 93
86 89
88 78
85 88
80 75
82 82
65 72
55 45

QO PP WN-=-=20 O

TOT

281
277
261
246
258
235
245
184
130

R1

80
87
92
82
83
88
72
63
59

85
82
94
87
77
85
79
75
76

9 mm + Rest
R2 R3

88
86
84
90
84
81
70
74
64

Oa~ahoOoOaabrNO

TOT TOTAAL
253 534
255 532
270 531
259 505
244 502
254 489
221 466
212 396
199 329



